Redexim ?
Verti-Drain® 7521

The Verti-Drain® 7521 offers robust functionality and depth in one
machine, it has the ability to work to 16" / 400mm deep. The 7521 is
popular with contractors and golf clubs in part due to its ability to
accept a large range of tines for different applications.

Ope =40

[=]

Specifications

SKU

Working width (m)

Working width (inch)

Max. Working depth (mm)

Max. Working depth (inch)

Weight (kg)

Weight (Ibs)

Hole distance with 12 mm tines (mm)
Hole distance with 1 2 x 6 inch tines (inch)
Hole distance with 24 mm tines (mm)
Hole distance with 1 x 16 inch tines (inch)

Hole spacing distance driving direction (mm)
Hole spacing distance driving direction (inch)

Max diameter solid tine (mm)

Max diameter solid tine (inch)

Max diameter hollow tine (mm)

Max diameter hollow tine (inch)

Min. Tractor HP required

Min. lifting capacity (kg)

Min. lifting capacity (LBS)

Max. capacity with spacing 65 mm (m? hr)
Max. capacity with spacing 2-1 2 inch (ft? hr)
Three-point hitch

Rpm Max.

Gear case oil

Lubricant

Slip clutch setting

Redexim World Headquarters
redexim@redexim.com

+31 (0)30 69 33 227

Redexim North America
PaulH@redeximna.com
t+1(0)636 825 8300
f+1(0)636 825 8302

© 2023 Redexim World https://www.redexim.com

7521

2.1

83

400

16

1375
3025

65

2.5

129

5

50-195
2-7-1/2
24 x 400
1x16

32 x 300
1-1/4x12
55

1650
3600
1470
13400
3-point CAT 2
500
80W90- 5.8
EP2

800 Nm

Redexim United Kingdom
sales@redeximuk.com
+44(0)1428 661222



