

Verti-Drain® 7521

The Verti-Drain® 7521 offers robust functionality and depth in one machine, it has the ability to work to 16" / 400mm deep. The 7521 is popular with contractors and golf clubs in part due to its ability to accept a large range of tines for different applications.





Specifications	
SKU	7521
Working width (m)	2.1
Working width (inch)	83
Max. Working depth (mm)	400
Max. Working depth (inch)	16
Weight (kg)	1375
Weight (lbs)	3025
Hole distance with 12 mm tines (mm)	65
Hole distance with 1 2 x 6 inch tines (inch)	2.5
Hole distance with 24 mm tines (mm)	129
Hole distance with 1 x 16 inch tines (inch)	5
Hole spacing distance driving direction (mm)	50-195
Hole spacing distance driving direction (inch)	2 - 7-1/2
Max diameter solid tine (mm)	24 x 400
Max diameter solid tine (inch)	1 x 16
Max diameter hollow tine (mm)	32 x 300
Max diameter hollow tine (inch)	1-1/4 x 12
Min. Tractor HP required	55
Min. lifting capacity (kg)	1650
Min. lifting capacity (LBS)	3600
Max. capacity with spacing 65 mm (m² hr)	1470
Max. capacity with spacing 2-1 2 inch (ft² hr)	13400
Three-point hitch	3-point CAT 2
Rpm Max.	500
Gear case oil	80W90 - 5.8
Lubricant	EP2
Slip clutch setting	800 Nm